
2020-2021 Island County Levy Summary 
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Cemetery #1 North Whidbey $4,801,675,824.00 0.005496693400 $26,393.34 0.1125 
Cemetery #2 Central Whidbey $2,779,927,038.00 0.013015291200 $36,181.56 0.1125 
City of Langley $347,608,234.00 1.289014517400 $448,072.06 2.2256 
City of Langley $343,097,836.00 0.424324419200 $145,584.79 0.0000 
City of Oak Harbor $2,351,224,421.00 1.925916875300 $4,528,262.79 3.1756 
City: Town of Coupeville $369,323,328.00 1.100949951400 $406,606.50 2.0874 
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano $4,446,809,771.00 0.375090783300 $1,667,957.36 0.5000 
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano $4,279,706,413.00 1.112720934700 $4,762,118.92 1.5000 
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano $4,225,625,362.00 0.207908606400 $878,543.88 0.0000 
Fire & Rescue Dist #2 North Whidbey $2,725,560,569.00 0.770000000000 $2,098,681.64 0.7700 
Fire & Rescue Dist #3 South Whidbey $5,147,112,749.00 0.950000000000 $4,889,757.11 0.9500 
Fire & Rescue Dist #5 Central Whidbey $2,252,123,890.00 1.088164377100 $2,450,680.99 1.5000 
Fire & Rescue Dist #5 Central Whidbey $2,217,879,848.00 0.181348786900 $402,209.82 0.0000 
Island County Conservation Futures $17,441,478,522.00 0.044237107500 $771,560.56 0.0625 
Island County General Fund $17,441,478,522.00 0.516399829200 $9,006,776.53 1.8000 
Island County Roads $14,373,322,539.00 0.650935618700 $9,356,107.60 2.2500 
Library Sno-Isle Regional $4,398,962,304.00 0.059688429200 $262,567.15 0.0000 
Library Sno-Isle Regional $17,441,478,522.00 0.424420171600 $7,402,515.31 0.0000 
Library Sno-Isle Regional $2,750,104,341.00 0.071168928800 $195,721.98 0.0000 
Park & Recreation North Whidbey $4,801,675,824.00 0.185826280800 $892,277.56 0.2000 
Park & Recreation South Whidbey $5,350,995,502.00 0.020694502500 $110,736.19 0.0000 
Park & Recreation South Whidbey $5,350,995,502.00 0.014962303700 $80,063.22 0.0000 
Park & Recreation South Whidbey $5,413,065,889.00 0.177334163200 $959,921.51 0.2000 
Port of Coupeville $2,779,927,038.00 0.149705684500 $416,170.88 0.4500 
Port of South Whidbey $5,413,065,889.00 0.150536349800 $814,863.18 0.1830 
School 201 Oak Harbor $4,739,322,934.00 1.616553492300 $7,661,369.04 0.0000 
School 201 Oak Harbor $4,739,082,200.00 2.315253922000 $10,972,178.65 0.0000 
School 204 Coupeville $2,744,688,781.00 0.129204943900 $354,627.36 0.0000 
School 204 Coupeville $2,744,688,781.00 0.704071836300 $1,932,458.07 0.0000 
School 204 Coupeville $2,743,804,573.00 0.892555083600 $2,448,996.72 0.0000 
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano $4,392,728,720.00 0.267194774000 $1,173,714.16 0.0000 
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano $4,393,736,199.00 1.571624217700 $6,905,302.22 0.0000 
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano $4,392,728,720.00 1.304497650300 $5,730,304.29 0.0000 
School 206 South Whidbey $5,350,995,502.00 0.424348811200 $2,270,688.58 0.0000 
School 206 South Whidbey $5,349,189,860.00 0.625878887800 $3,347,945.00 0.0000 
State School $17,438,975,236.00 1.896300875000 $33,069,544.00 0.0000 
State School $17,218,048,675.00 1.021854586000 $17,594,342.00 0.0000 
Whidbey Health $12,835,007,217.00 0.260538282800 $3,344,010.74 0.0000 
Whidbey Health $12,994,668,751.00 0.077605752000 $1,008,461.04 0.7500 
Whidbey Health EMS Island County $12,994,668,751.00 0.451074062200 $5,861,558.02 0.5000 

 


